
(As on 26.03.2021)

Draft Agenda: India – Japan Financial Symposium 
“Financial Reforms and Emerging Opportunities in India”

Date: April 22, 2021  
Time: 10:30 – 13:50(IST)/14:00-17:20(JST) 

Venue: Webex Platform

Japan 
Time

India 
Time

Topic Speaker

Inaugural Session

14:00 -
14:10

10:30 -
10:40

Opening Remarks H. E. Mr. Sanjay Kumar Verma, Ambassador,
Embassy of India, Tokyo

14:10-
14:20

10:40 
– 10:50

Inaugural Address Ms. Tomoko Amaya, Vice Commissioner for 
International Affairs, JFSA

14:20 -
14:30

10:50 -
11:00

Key Note Address Mr. Anand Mohan Bajaj, Additional Secretary, 
Department of Economic Affairs, Ministry of Finance,
India

14:30 -
14:40

11:00 -
11:10

Way Forward and Concluding 
Remarks

Ms. Mona Khandhar, Minister(E&C),
Embassy of India, Tokyo

Technical Session 1 : Emerging opportunities in Financial sectors

14:40 -
14:55

11:10 -
11:25

Capital Market Reforms and 
emerging opportunities in India

Ms. Abraham, Director, Capital Market, Securities 
and Exchange Board of India(SEBI), India

14:55-
15:05

11:25-
11:35

Collaboration opportunities in 
Capital Market

(TBC)

15:05-
15:15

11:35-
11:45

Liberalization of Insurance sector 
and emerging opportunities in 
India

Ms. Mamta Suri, Chief General Manager, Insurance 
Regulatory and Development Authority (IRDA) India

15:15-
15:25

11:45-
11:55

Growth opportunities in Indian 
insurance market

(TBC)

15:25-
15:40

11:55-
12:10

Q&A 

Technical Session 2: Emerging opportunities for International Financial Services 
Centres(IFCS)

15:40-
15:55

12:10-
12:25

Opportunities at Gujarat 
International Finance Tec-City 
(GIFT) (including FinTech)

DGM, Gujarat International Finance Tec-City(GIFT)

15:55-
16:05

12:25-
12:35

Collaboration for  opportunities 
for International Financial Hubs

Ms. Naomi Takegoshi, Relationship Manager, FinCity 
Tokyo

16:05-
16:15

12:35-
12:45

Efficiency gains from 
collaboration of International 
Financial Hubs 

(TBC)

16:25-
16:35

12:55-
13:05

Efficiency gains from 
collaboration of International 

SBI Asset Management Co., Ltd.



Financial Hubs 

16:35-
16:50

13:05-
13:20

Q&A

16:50-
17:20

13:20-
13:50

Business networking


