Draft Agenda: India – Japan Financial Symposium "Financial Reforms and Emerging Opportunities in India"

Date: April 22, 2021

Time: 10:30 - 13:50(IST)/14:00-17:20(JST)

Venue: Webex Platform

Japan Time	India Time	Topic	Speaker	
		Inaugural Session		
14:00 - 14:10	10:30 - 10:40	Opening Remarks	H. E. Mr. Sanjay Kumar Verma, Ambassador, Embassy of India, Tokyo	
14:10- 14:20	10:40 - 10:50	Inaugural Address	Ms. Tomoko Amaya, Vice Commissioner for International Affairs, JFSA	
14:20 - 14:30	10:50 - 11:00	Key Note Address	Mr. Anand Mohan Bajaj, Additional Secretary, Department of Economic Affairs, Ministry of Finance, India	
14:30 - 14:40	11:00 - 11:10	Way Forward and Concluding Remarks	Ms. Mona Khandhar, Minister(E&C), Embassy of India, Tokyo	
		Technical Session 1 : Emerging opportunities in Financial sectors		
14:40 - 14:55	11:10 - 11:25	Capital Market Reforms and emerging opportunities in India	Ms. Abraham, Director, Capital Market, Securities and Exchange Board of India(SEBI), India	
14:55- 15:05	11:25- 11:35	Collaboration opportunities in Capital Market	(TBC)	
15:05- 15:15	11:35- 11:45	Liberalization of Insurance sector and emerging opportunities in India	Ms. Mamta Suri, Chief General Manager, Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority (IRDA) India	
15:15- 15:25	11:45- 11:55	Growth opportunities in Indian insurance market	(TBC)	
15:25- 15:40	11:55- 12:10	Q&A		
		Technical Session 2: Emerging opportunities for International Financial Services Centres(IFCS)		
1	12:10- 12:25	Opportunities at Gujarat International Finance Tec-City (GIFT) (including FinTech)	DGM, Gujarat International Finance Tec-City(GIFT)	
1	12:25- 12:35	Collaboration for opportunities for International Financial Hubs	Ms. Naomi Takegoshi, Relationship Manager, FinCity Tokyo	
1	12:35- 12:45	Efficiency gains from collaboration of International Financial Hubs	(TBC)	
1	12:55- 13:05	Efficiency gains from collaboration of International	SBI Asset Management Co., Ltd.	

		Financial Hubs	
16:35- 16:50	13:05- 13:20	Q&A	
16:50- 17:20		Business networking	